1 of 6
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® LED Waterproof Batten - Lando
Datasheet
IP65 IK08
The Lando series LED Waterproof Batten is built for durability, featuring IK65 impact resistance and IK08 ingress protection.
Ideal for outdoor and industrial settings, it provides reliable illumination in wet or dusty conditions. Its energy-effi cient design
ensures long-lasting performance, while the rugged construction withstands physical impacts. Available in various lengths,

©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED                                        www.traxon-ecue.com
5 of 6
Ordering codes
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® LED Waterproof Batten - Lando
Model No. Wattage CCT
Fixture
Lumen
Light Source
Lumen
Size(mm) Item code EAN-13
LP WP P01 06 20W 830 20W 3000K 2800lm 3000lm 600x79x68 TXGL25100045355 4897135738320
LP WP P01 06 20W 840 20W 4000K 3000lm 3200lm 600x79x68 TXGL25100045455 4897135738337
LP WP P01 06 20W 865 20W 6500K 3000lm 3200lm 600x79x68 TXGL25100045555 4897135738344
LP WP P01 06 20W 830/840/850 20W 3CCT 3000lm 3200lm 600x79x68 TXGL25100045655 4897135738351
LP WP P01 12 34W 830 34W 3000K 4760lm 5100lm 1200x79x68 TXGL25100045755 4897135738368
LP WP P01 12 34W 840 34W 4000K 5100lm 5400lm 1200x79x68 TXGL25100045855 4897135738375
LP WP P01 12 34W 865 34W 6500K 5100lm 5400lm 1200x79x68 TXGL25100045955 4897135738382
LP WP P01 12 34W 830/840/850 34W 3CCT 5100lm 5400lm 1200x79x68 TXGL25100046055 4897135738399
LP WP P01 15 68W 830 68W 3000K 9520lm 10200lm 1500x79x68 TXGL25100046155 4897135738405
LP WP P01 15 68W 840 68W 4000K 10200lm 10500lm 1500x79x68 TXGL25100046255 4897135738412
LP WP P01 15 68W 865 68W 6500K 10200lm 10500lm 1500x79x68 TXGL25100046355 4897135738429
LP WP P01 15 68W 830/840/850 68W 3CCT 10200lm 10500lm 1500x79x68 TXGL25100046455 4897135738436
Service contact:
Traxon Technologies Ltd.
Room 113, Wireless Centre, 3 Science Park East Avenue, Shatin,
Hong Kong, China
Traxon Technologies Europe GmbH
Karl-Schurz-Str. 38, 33100 Paderborn, Germany
Fixture
6 of 6
Ordering codes
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® LED Waterproof Batten - Lando
Model No. No. Type Item code EAN-13
LP WP P01 06 TH 1 600mm Through-wiring kit TXGL25100046555 4897135738443
LP WP P01 12 TH 1 1200mm Through-wiring kit TXGL25100046655 4897135738450
LP WP P01 15 TH 1 1500mm Through-wiring kit TXGL25100046755 4897135738467
LP WP P01 ST EM 1H 2 Emergency kit TXGL25100046855 4897135738474
LP WP P01 ST MS 3 Microwave senser kit TXGL25100046955 4897135738481
LP WP P01 ST DMS 3 DC Corridor Microwave sensor kit TXGL25100047055 4897135738498
Service contact:
Traxon Technologies Ltd.
Room 113, Wireless Centre, 3 Science Park East Avenue, Shatin,
Hong Kong, China